FCC Part 15 Certification/ RSS-247 WPEEMFM1 8031A-EMFM1 19-0170 January 26, 2022 Emerson Digital Cold Chain, Inc. EMFM1

#### EXTERNAL PHOTOGRAPHS



Figure 1. Front of EUT

FCC Part 15 Certification/ RSS-247 WPEEMFM1 8031A-EMFM1 19-0170 January 26, 2022 Emerson Digital Cold Chain, Inc. EMFM1



# Figure 2. Side 1 (Right)

FCC Part 15 Certification/ RSS-247 WPEEMFM1 8031A-EMFM1 19-0170 January 26, 2022 Emerson Digital Cold Chain, Inc. EMFM1



### Figure 3. Back of EUT

FCC Part 15 Certification/ RSS-247 WPEEMFM1 8031A-EMFM1 19-0170 January 26, 2022 Emerson Digital Cold Chain, Inc. EMFM1



Figure 4. Side 2 (Left)

FCC Part 15 Certification/ RSS-247 WPEEMFM1 8031A-EMFM1 19-0170 January 26, 2022 Emerson Digital Cold Chain, Inc. EMFM1



### Figure 5. Bottom

FCC Part 15 Certification/ RSS-247 WPEEMFM1 8031A-EMFM1 19-0170 January 26, 2022 Emerson Digital Cold Chain, Inc. EMFM1



# Figure 6. Top of EUT